Size

8x8

8x12
8x 16
10x12
10 x 16
10x 20
12 x 12
12x 16
12 x 20
16 x 16
16 x 20
20x 20

Size
8x12
8 x 16
10x12
10x 16
10x 20
12x12
12x 16
12 x 20
16 x 16
16 x 20
20x 20

NOTE:

STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES

Basic
Package
Pine Siding
$834.45
$1,056.28
$1,287.48
$1,283.89
$1,532.24
$1,812.16
$1,377.71
$1,642.08
$1,888.22
$1,933.61
$2,366.30
$2,801.47

Front Porch
Package
Pine Siding
$2,409.45
$2,771.03
$2,648.18
$2,993.78
$3,306.34
$2,905.94
$3,265.51
$3,605.47
$3,869.52
$4,205.39
$4,820.58

Basic
Package
Vinyl Siding
$1,836.30
$2,145.22
$2,528.34
$2,376.96
$2,719.11
$3,078.23
$2,592.49
$2,960.23
$3,250.09
$3,388.93
$3,887.15
$4,350.12

Front Porch
Package
Vinyl Siding
$2,785.01
$3,218.47
$3,101.24
$3,457.26
$3,823.00
$3,377.93
$3,701.25
$4,081.13
$4,339.06
$4,756.80
$5,400.97

Premium Basic

Package Package
Pine Siding Treated T111
$1,482.51 $1,278.84
$1,734.52 $1,550.84
$2,008.72 $1,841.30
$1,932.72 $1,775.34
$2,217.31 $2,130.15
$2,488.11 $2,435.07
$2,129.64 $2,008.51
$2,439.48 $2,405.53
$2,704.10 $2,727.92
$2,843.63 $2,829.60
$3,228.22 $3,247.02
$3,642.84 $3,742.93
Front Porch  Side Porch

Package Package
Barn Style Barn Style
$2,614.83 -
$2,890.34 -
$3,158.34 -
$2,901.03 -
$3,164.51 $2,986.30
$3,508.45 $3,331.33

Material lists are available at the sales counter.

Basic
Package
Barn Style

$1,663.89
$1,935.90
$2,244.71
$1,870.65
$2,187.83
$2,551.39

Slant Roof
Package
Pine Siding

$2,703.13
$3,087.62
$2,940.90
$3,311.88

4/28/2025

BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER

Basic
Package
Metal
$835.77
$1,015.09
$1,188.11
$1,116.75
$1,304.24
$1,693.53
$1,270.50
$1,504.49
$1,726.43
$1,812.07
$2,093.01



