## **BUILDER'S DISCOUNT CENTER**

## **STORAGE BUILDING PACKAGES**

	Basic	Basic	Premium	Basic	Basic	Basic
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package
Size	Pine Siding	Vinyl Siding	Pine Siding	Treated T111	Barn Style	Metal
8 x 8	\$834.45	\$1,836.30	\$1,482.51	\$1,278.84	-	\$835.77
8 x 12	\$1,056.28	\$2,145.22	\$1,734.52	\$1,550.84	-	\$1,015.09
8 x 16	\$1,287.48	\$2,528.34	\$2,008.72	\$1,841.30	-	\$1,188.11
10 x 12	\$1,283.89	\$2,376.96	\$1,932.72	\$1,775.34	\$1,663.89	\$1,116.75
10 x 16	\$1,532.24	\$2,719.11	\$2,217.31	\$2,130.15	\$1,935.90	\$1,304.24
10 x 20	\$1,812.16	\$3,078.23	\$2,488.11	\$2,435.07	\$2,244.71	\$1,693.53
12 x 12	\$1,377.71	\$2,592.49	\$2,129.64	\$2,008.51	\$1,870.65	\$1,270.50
12 x 16	\$1,642.08	\$2,960.23	\$2,439.48	\$2,405.53	\$2,187.83	\$1,504.49
12 x 20	\$1,888.22	\$3,250.09	\$2,704.10	\$2,727.92	\$2,551.39	\$1,726.43
16 x 16	\$1,933.61	\$3,388.93	\$2,843.63	\$2,829.60	-	\$1,812.07
16 x 20	\$2,366.30	\$3,887.15	\$3,228.22	\$3,247.02	-	\$2,093.01
20 x 20	\$2,801.47	\$4,350.12	\$3,642.84	\$3,742.93	-	-
	Front Porch	Front Porch	Front Porch	Side Porch	Slant Roof	
	Package	Package	Package	Package	Package	
Size	Pine Siding	Vinyl Siding	Barn Style	Barn Style	Pine Siding	
8 x 12	\$2,409.45	\$2,785.01	-	-	-	
8 x 16	\$2,771.03	\$3,218.47	-	-	-	
10 x 12	\$2,648.18	\$3,101.24	\$2,614.83	-	-	
10 x 16	\$2,993.78	\$3,457.26	\$2,890.34	-	\$2,703.13	
10 x 20	\$3,306.34	\$3,823.00	\$3,158.34	-	\$3,087.62	
12 x 12	\$2,905.94	\$3,377.93	\$2,901.03	-	-	
12 x 16	\$3,265.51	\$3,701.25	\$3,164.51	\$2,986.30	\$2,940.90	
12 x 20	\$3,605.47	\$4,081.13	\$3,508.45	\$3,331.33	\$3,311.88	
16 x 16	\$3,869.52	\$4,339.06	-	-	-	
16 x 20	\$4,205.39	\$4,756.80	-	-	-	
20 x 20	\$4,820.58	\$5,400.97	-	-	-	
NOTE:	Material lists are available at the sales counter.					

4/28/2025